
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO PRACTICE

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 2 OF 21 - MARCH 11, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK II

3 #10P #11L #12L #13P #14P #15C #17C #17U #18A#10E
2 L. Kelley C. Rice C. Anderson N. Mataya M. Heiden J. Heiden C. Hundley S. McNary K. Marble D. Hersh

1 HON HON YAM HON HON HON YAM HON KAWHON

1 20.342 19.606 19.828 19.757 20.148 19.510 20.126 19.259 19.71219.797

2 19.703 19.271 19.444 19.848 19.425 19.510 19.861 19.290 19.41319.878

3 19.961 19.046 19.495 19.654 19.388 19.491 20.176 19.406 19.21319.740

4 19.827 18.944 19.312 19.876 19.387 19.675 20.191 19.445 19.52219.445

998 19.703 18.944 19.312 19.654 19.387 19.491 19.861 19.259 19.213MIN 19.445

20.342 19.606 19.828 19.876 20.148 19.675 20.191 19.445 19.712MAX 19.878

19.958 19.217 19.520 19.784 19.587 19.547 20.089 19.350 19.465AVG 19.715

3 #19L #20C #20T #21A #21Y #22A #23C #24B #25A#18M
2 W. Maguire A. Bushman R. McLendon  

III

M. LaBelle M. Harvat J. Bacosa M. Harvat J. Griffin T. Wyman S. Texter

1 HON KTM HON YAM HON HON KAW HON HONYAM

1 19.545 19.749 19.153 21.149 19.887 19.552 20.965 19.641 19.40220.810

2 19.926 19.480 19.165 20.470 19.402 19.293 20.252 19.179 19.49219.816

3 19.685 20.376 19.107 20.740 19.730 19.554 20.651 18.987 19.42119.711

4 19.772 19.881 19.305 20.684 19.617 19.322 20.636 18.875 19.35820.143

998 19.545 19.480 19.107 20.470 19.402 19.293 20.252 18.875 19.358MIN 19.711

19.926 20.376 19.305 21.149 19.887 19.554 20.965 19.641 19.492MAX 20.810

19.732 19.871 19.183 20.761 19.659 19.430 20.626 19.170 19.418AVG 20.120

3 #27S #28C #29C #30S #32A #32P #33E #35C #35S#26A
2 E. Kissinger H. Avery T. Porter C. Sabatka, 

Jr.

J. Isennock A. Greenland N. Daniels M. Avila W. Cato D. Winkler

1 HON KAW HON SUZ HON HON HON HON YAMKAW

1 19.871 19.917 27.122 19.938 19.586 19.331 19.677 19.435 19.53520.404

2 19.573 19.926 20.085 19.172 19.005 19.159 19.121 19.296 19.07320.706

3 19.469 19.586 19.596 19.065 19.092 19.320 19.054 19.191 19.20420.278

4 19.505 20.455 19.620 19.388 19.238 20.540 19.159 19.178 19.14120.125

998 19.469 19.586 19.596 19.065 19.005 19.159 19.054 19.178 19.073MIN 20.125

19.871 20.455 20.085 19.938 19.586 20.540 19.677 19.435 19.535MAX 20.706

19.605 19.971 21.606 19.391 19.230 19.588 19.253 19.275 19.238AVG 20.378

3 #36N #39C #40L #41P #42C #42J #48C #55A #57U#36A
2 J. Long III J. Hamilton T. Otto P. Smith D. Cassidy D. Howard J. Ratz K. Spradlin J. Shoemaker A. Irish

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON HON SUZ HONSUZ

1 19.171 20.917 19.438 19.703 20.091 20.237 20.499 20.005 19.87619.503

2 19.297 20.338 19.883 19.736 19.670 19.741 21.163 19.359 19.44919.562

3 19.204 20.414 19.734 19.624 19.910 19.454 20.143 19.551 19.30519.734

4 19.136 21.338 19.812 19.507 19.964 19.639 19.938 19.502 19.30620.413

998 19.136 20.338 19.438 19.507 19.670 19.454 19.938 19.359 19.305MIN 19.503

19.297 21.338 19.883 19.736 20.091 20.237 21.163 20.005 19.876MAX 20.413

19.202 20.752 19.717 19.643 19.909 19.768 20.436 19.604 19.484AVG 19.803

3 #58Y #59B #59P #64U #66A #67A #74F #76L #80B#58B
2 J. Quick R. Bacosa J. Constantine R. Ivey III S. Narbonne C. Gillen R. Connelly B. Benkert Jr. G. Callies C. Crawford

1 HON HON YAM HON YAM KAW HON HON HONHON

1 20.265 19.599 20.975 19.183 19.363 19.470 19.747 19.171 19.59619.481

2 19.858 18.835 19.755 19.070 19.335 19.518 19.720 18.870 19.22919.266

3 20.420 18.879 19.400 19.133 19.959 19.583 19.696 18.938 19.27919.083

4 21.059 19.034 20.283 19.233 19.508 19.820 19.692 19.087 19.56019.771

998 19.858 18.835 19.400 19.070 19.335 19.470 19.692 18.870 19.229MIN 19.083

21.059 19.599 20.975 19.233 19.959 19.820 19.747 19.171 19.596MAX 19.771

20.401 19.087 20.103 19.155 19.541 19.598 19.714 19.016 19.416AVG 19.401
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO PRACTICE

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 2 OF 21 - MARCH 11, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK II

3 #88P #91Y #94L #96B#84P
2 A. Smith K. Eto M. Martin J. 

Cunningham

C. Johncox

1 HON HON YAM YAMHON

1 19.163 19.549 19.110 20.03320.293

2 19.456 18.956 19.299 19.17819.711

3 19.312 19.277 19.507 19.47720.334

4 19.261 19.119 19.383 20.96119.496

998 19.163 18.956 19.110 19.178MIN 19.496

19.456 19.549 19.507 20.961MAX 20.334

19.298 19.225 19.325 19.912AVG 19.958
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